
SCHEDin^ OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 288.010.43
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 12.844.56
022 ROAD & BRIDGE ^ 12.217.69
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 13.373.76
024 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 15.651.04
027 SECURITY 3.940.53
051 AGING 5,075.91
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 29,151.54
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 16,209.90

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 396,475.36

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE HAS REVIEWED AND" APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH It f[(DlnO^ - (\00ln01

CHECK#'S



DATE 09/06/2018 TIME 11:33

GENERAL FUND

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

REPORT ACH NIM3ER RANGE FROM A006D2 TO A00607

ITEM/REASON DATE ACH it AMOUNT

FIRST STATE SANK 12 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/UH 09/06/2018 A00603 18.078.23
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 379.79
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 69.96
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/HH 09/06/2018 A00603 78.33
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 687.73
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 62.10
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICAAiH 09/06/2018 A00603 634.94
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 Aooeoa 617.95
FIRST STATE BANK . 12 2018 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 260.96
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-456-201 SOCIAL kcURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 255.91
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 255.34
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-468-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A006Q3 252.15
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 68.75
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 317.86
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2QI8 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY . FICA/WH 09/05/2018 A00603 353.55
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 1,753.16
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/06/2018 Afl0603 407.79
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/05/2018 AQ0603 263.41
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 Afl0603 959.30
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/05/2018 A00603 151.69
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 253.95
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-505-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 55.97
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00503 697.47
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A006D3 3.277.60
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 63.42
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 38.33
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00503 64.37
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 55.48
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/06/2018 AOG603 4.764.17
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/05/2018 A00603 39.19
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A0Q6D3 73.48
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 170.96
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-694-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 131.18
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/06/2018 AOD603 272.72
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH D9/06/2018 A00503 183.43
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURin FICA/WH 09/05/2018 A00603 85.84
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE HEO 09/06/2018 A00604 4,227.98
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURin HED 09/06/2018 A00604 88.81
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURin HED 09/06/2018 ACI0604 16.36
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURin MED 09/06/2018 A00604 18.32
FIRST STATE SANK 12 2018 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURin MEO 09/06/2018 AC0604 160.83
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURin HEO 09/05/2018 AC0604 14.52
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURin HED 09/06/2018 A00604 148.50
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURin HEO 09/06/2018 A00604 144.52
FIRST STATE BANK • 12 2018 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURin HED 09/06/2018 A00604 61.04
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-456-201 SOCIAL SECURin HED 09/06/2018 A00604 59.85
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURin HEO 09/06/2018 AG0604 62.05
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-458-201 SOCIAL SECURin HED 09/06/2018 A00604 58.98
FIRST STATE BAf^K 12 2018 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURin HED 09/06/2018 A00604 16.08
FIRST STATE DANK 12 2018 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURin HEO 09/06/2018 A00604 74,36
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURin HEO 09/06/2018 A00604 82.69
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURin HED 09/06/2018 A00604 410.02
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURin HEO 09/06/2018 A00604 95.35
FIRST STATE BANK • 12 2018 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY . HED 09/06/2018 A00604 61.61
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY HED 09/06/2018 A00604 226.68



DATE 09/05/2018 TIME 11:33 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK1D7 PAfiE 2

GENEfW. FUND REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00602 TO A00607

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH# AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/2018 A00604 35.47
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2028 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEG 09/06/2018 A00604 59.39
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-505-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/2018 A00604 13.09
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/2018 A00504 163.14
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/05/2018 A00604 766.53
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/2018 A00504 14.83
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/2018 A00604 8.96
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/2018 A00604 15.05
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/2018 Afl0604 12.97
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/201B A00604 1,114.19
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/2018 A00604 9.17
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/2018 A00604 17.18
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/2018 A00604 39,99
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-694-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/2018 A00604 30.68
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/05/2018 Afl0604 63.79
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/05/2018 A00604 42.90
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/2018 A00604 20.07
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 09/05/2018 A00505 20.945.26
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 12 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 09/06/2010 A006Q6 219.995.26
TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT OIV 12 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHILD SUPPORT/ACH 09/06/2018 A00607 2.457.49

TOTAL rrEHS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

75

288.010.43



DATE09/06/2010TIME11:33

ROAD&BRIDGE#1

ACHCLAIMSLISTaiKlD?PAGE3

REPORTACHNUMBERRANGEFROMAOD602TOA00607

VENXRNArEPPACCOUNT#ACCOUNTNAMEITEM/REASONDATEACH#AMOUNT

FIRSTSTATEBANK122018021-202-100SALARIESPAYABLEFICA/WH09/06/2018A00603806.50
FIRSTSTATEBANK122018021-621-201SOCIALSECURITYFICA/WH09/06/2018A00603806.50
FIRSTSTATEBANK122018021-202-100SALARIESPAYABLEMEO09/06/2018A00604188.62
FIRSTSTATEBANK122018021-621-201SOCIALSECURITYHEO09/06/2018A00604188.62
FIRSTSTATEBANK122018021-202-100SALARIESPAYABLEFIT09/05/2018A00605974.83
POLKCOPAYROLLACCT122018021-202-100SALARIESPAYABLENETSALARIES09/06/2018A006059.879.49

WALITEMSHRUTEN

TOTALAHOUffT12.844,55



DATE 09/06/2018 TIME 11:33 ACM CUIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 4

ROAD & BRIDGE i}2 REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00602 TO A00607

VENDOR NAME PR ACCOUTfT # ACCOUNT fWIE ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 757.66
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 022-622-201 SXIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 757.66
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 09/06/2018 A00604 177.20
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 022-622-201 SXIAL SECURITY MEO 09/06/2018 A00604 177.20
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 09/06/2018 A00605 903.68
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 12 2018 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 09/06/2018 A00606 9.444.29

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AKOUtfT 12.217.69



DATE 09/06/2018 TIME 11:33 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 5

ROAD & BRIDGE #3 REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00502 TO A00507

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/m 09/06/2018 A00603 866.03
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 865.03
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEQ 09/06/2018 A00604 202.53
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEO 09/05/2018 A00604 202.53
FIRST STATE BANK 12 20X8 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 09/06/2018 A00605 980.50
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 12 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 09/06/2018 A00606 10,156.15
TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DIV 12 2016 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHILD SUPPORT/ACH 09/06/2018 A00607 99.99

TOTAL ITEMS WRITIBJ

TOTAL AMOUNT 13.373.76



DATE 09/06/2018 TIME 11:33 ACH CUIHS LIST CHU07 PAGE 6

ROAD & BRIDGE m REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00602 TO A00607

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT# ACCOmTNAHE ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 979.60
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 024-624-201 SXIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 979.60
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEO 09/06/2018 A00604 229.07
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 024-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY HEO 09/05/2018 A00604 229.07
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 09/06/2018 A00605 1.085.22
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 12 2018 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 09/06/2018 A00606 12.148.48

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 15.651.04



DATE 09/06/2018 HHE 11:33

SECURITY

VENDOR NAME PR ACCOUNT # ACCOUfT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST CIK107 PASE 7

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00502 TO A00607

ITEH/REASON DATE ACH# AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/UH 09/05/2018 AQ0603 245.27
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 027-580-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 245.27
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE HED 09/06/2018 A006a4 57,36
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 027-580-201 SXIAL SECURITY MED 09/06/2018 A00604 57.35
FIRST STATE BANK 12 2018 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 09/06/2018 A00605 354.69
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 12 2018 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 09/06/2018 A00606 2.980.58

"TOTAL ITEMS HRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 3.940.53



DATE 09/06/2018 TIHE 11:33

AfiING

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

PP ACCOUNT jP ACCOUNT NAME

;

12 2018 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

12 2018 051-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY

12 2018 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

12 2018 051-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY

12 2018 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

12 2018 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST CKK107 PAGE 8

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM Atl0602 TO A00607

ITEM/REASON

FICA/WH

FICA/WH

MEO

HEO

FIT

NET SALARIES

DATE

09/06/2018

09/06/2018

09/06/2018

09/06/2018

09/06/2018

09/06/2018

ACH#

A00603

A00603

A00504

A00604

A00605

A00606

TOTAL ITEMS HRITlEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

320.68

320.68

75.00

75.00

•305.13

3.979.42

5.075.91



DATE 09/06/2018 TIME 11;33 ACH CLAIMS LIST OIK107 PAGE 9

ADULT SUPERVISION REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM A00602 TO A00607

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUtfT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH AMOUNT

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO 01 2019 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AMERICAN FUNDS 09/06/2018 A00602 449.85
FIRST STATE BANK 01 2019 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 1.809.87
FIRST STATE BANK 01 2019 101-570-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 1.809.87
FIRST STATE BANK 01 2019 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 09/06/2018 A00604 423.25
FIRST STATE BANK 01 2019 101-570-201 SOCIAL SECURITY HED 09/06/2018 A00504 423.25
FIRST STATE BANK ' 01 2019 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 09/06/2018 A00605 2.297.60
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 01 2019 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 09/05/2018 A00606 21.937.85

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 29.151.54



DATE 09/06/2018 TIME 11:33 Aai CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 10

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FRCM A00602 TO A00607

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT ^ ACCOUNT NAME HEM/REASON DATE ACH f AMOUNT

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO 01 2019 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AMERICAN FUNDS 09/05/2018 A00502 616.68
FIRST STATE BANK 01 2019 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 09/06/2018 A00603 1.023.89
FIRST STATE BANK 01 2019 185-586-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH C9/06/2018 A00603 1.023.89
FIRST STATE BANK 01 2019 1B5-202-1GO SALARIES PAYABLE MEG 09/06/2018 A00604 239.47
FIRST STATE BANK 01 2019 185-586-201 SXIAL SECURITY HED 09/06/2018 A00604 239.47
FIRST STATE BANK 01 2019 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 09/06/2018 A00605 1.290.12
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 01 2019 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 09/06/2018 AO0606 11.776.38

TCTTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUHT- 16.209.90



UAlb uy/Ufa/m« rif€ U:33

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 11

REPORT ACH NIM3ER RANGE FROM A00602 TO A00607

ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL aiECKS VOIDED

GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

DATE ACH # AMOUNT

126

0.00

395.475,36



DkTS09/07/2018BLECZRONXCFEDERALTAXFAXMEKTSVCHOllPAGE

SEE4;VEN#VENDORNAME

A006028930CAPITALBANE&TRUSTCO.
A00603248FIRSTSTATEBANK

A0060411893FIRSTSTATEBANE

A0060S11894FIRSTSTATEBANK
A00606111112POLKCOPAYROLLACCT
A0060711380TEXASCHILDSUPPORTDIVISION

AMOUNT

$1,086.53
$49,775.46
$11,640.96
$29,137.03

$302,297.90
$2,557.48

TOTALAMOUNT$396,475.36



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FIM)

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 1.826.91
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 100.00

023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 580.00
024 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 90.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.596.91

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLOm

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#



DATE 09/06/2018 TIVE 11:32 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 272864 TO: 272868
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNTrMAIN BATO#: 99

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

KBflUCKY CHILD SUPPORT 12 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

LIBERTY TEACHERS* CREDI 12 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

NATIONWIDE REHREHENT S 12 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

12 2018 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

12 2018 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

12 2018 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

POLK COUNTY 12 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

"mPA TRAINING 12 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO

KENTUCKY CHILD SUPPORT 09/07/2018

LIBERTY CU

NACO

NACO

NACO

NACO

09/07/2018

09/07/2018

09/07/2018

09/07/2018

09/07/2018

BADGE REIMBURSEMENT 09/07/2018

TMPA

TOTAL CHECKS WRITIEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

09/07/2018

CHKIOO PAGE 1

BATTH

AMOUNT CODE

95.31 99

CHf^

95.31 272854

80.00 • 99

CHK#
80.00 272865

1.695.00 99

100.00 99

500.00 99

90.00 99

- CHK#
2.385.00 272865

23.68 99

cm
23.68 272867

12.92 99

CHK#
12.92 272868

2.596.91

0.00

2.596.91



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEHENTS

023 ROAD & BRIDGE ^ 177.70

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 177.70

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE HAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

LCftJIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#



DATE 09/06/2018 TIME 14:05 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 272869 TO: 272869 CHKIOO PAGE 1
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCCUNT:HAIN BATCH//: 01

BATCH

ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO AMOUNT COCEVENDOR ^ PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NW€

FISH & STILL EQUIPMENT 12 2018 023-623-456 PARTS & REPAIRS 102431 09/06/2018 177.70 01

—- CHK#

177.70 272869

TUTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

177.70

0.00

177.70



SCHEDULE OF BIU-5 BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 3.186.00

TOTTAL of all funds 3.186.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE HAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#.

CHECKS'S



uniu line xu;io Witu KtfcilbltK hKLW: 1284U7 TO: 120615 IKIOO PAGE 1

ALL CHEOCS BANK ACCOU[iT:JURY FIM)

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO AMOIBJT

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS HILL LENQRA HOUSTON 09/11/2018 6.00
CHi^

6.00 128487

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS ECHEVARRIA CYNTHIA BATES 09/11/2018 40.00

CHK#
40.00 128488

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS BROOKS DANELL RENAE 09/11/2018 46.00
CHKif

46.00 120489

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COWrSS REECE SONJA LAVETTE 09/11/2018 40.00

CHK#
40.00 128490

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS PUGH MARSHA HUNT 09/11/2018 46.00
CHK#

46.00 128491

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COHMISS JENKINS ROBERT GARLEN 09/11/2018 46.00

— CHK#
46,00 128492

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COWISS OHM RICHARD CURT JR 09/11/2018 46.00

— CHK#
46.00 128493

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS TRQLLINGER VICKl RENEE 09/11/2018 6.00
-CHK#

6.00 12B494

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS MORGAN JOHN ARNESS 09/11/2018 6.00

CHK#

6.00 1284S6

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS WILLIAMS STEPHANIE LINN 09/11/2018 40.00
GHK#

40.00 128495

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS JEFFERSON YOULANOA VANIE 09/11/2018 46.00

CHK#

46.00 128497

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COmiSS HC6WIER DARRIN LEE 09/11/2018 6.00

CHK#
6.00 128493

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COHMISS ENGBROCK REMONA BEE 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 1284i?9

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS BURKS CALVIN RANGE 09/11/2018 6.00



uHic u3/u//^uit) iipic iirrifi UHtUfs KtBlblER FROM: 128487 TO; 128615

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNTrJURY FUND

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCCU^^• NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COHMISS KAYSER MARK ANDREW 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HENDERSON RHONDA KAY 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COHMISS SMITH LINDA MCQMBER 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HOUSTON JOEL DEVON 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COHMISS TERRY JOHN OSHAN 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COHMISS REESE SHERRY DESHAZO 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COHMISS KAMBRICK JENETHA ANNE 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CCWISS HAYNER TERRELL BEECH 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COHMISS RICHARDSON DENNIS JOSEPH 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COHMISS SMITH CHRYSTAL LYNN 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND'.COKMISS GARCIA JODY CARL 09/11/2010

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.CGWHISS BAILEY DEBORAH ODESSA 09/11/2018

JURY-CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMISS NEIGHBORS JOHNNIE LEE 09/11/2018

CHKIOO PAGE 2

BATai

AMOUNT CODE

CHKtf
6.00 128509

40.00

CHK#
40.00 128501

6.00

CHK#
6.00 128502

6.00

CHK#
6.00 12B5D3

6.00

CHK#
6.00 128504

46.00
—. CHK#

46.00 128505

46.00
CHK#

• 46.00 128505

6.00
CHK#

6.00 128507

6.00

CHK#
6.00 128508

40.00
CHK#

40.00 128509

6.00

CHK#
6.00 128510

6.00

am

6.00 1285U

6.00

CHK#
6.00 128512

6.00

CHK#
6.00 128513



us/u//^^uiu nnt iu:ia CHECK REGISTER FROM: 128407 TO: 120615 CHKIOO PAGE 3
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNIrJURY FUND

VENDOR mZ PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITCH/REASON DATE PC NO AMOUNT ''cQDE
JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JIKY - PETIT.GRAND.COHHISS BROOKS DANIEL EARL 09/11/2018 5.00

CHl^
6.00 128514

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS THOMAS VINCENT NORMAN 09/11/2018 6.00
- CHl^

6.00 128515

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COhfl^ISS FENTON CYNTHIA ALSWORTH 09/11/2018 6.00

CHK#
6.00 128516

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COMMISS SHADIX ROGER MICHAEL 09/11/2018 6.00

6.00 128517

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS THOMPSON JEREMY ROBERT 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128518

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COmiSS SCHIERENBERG JOHN HALTER 09/11/2018 5.00

. CHK#

5.00 128519

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS FRANCWAY TRACEE MIKELE 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128520

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010^35-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS LISCANO IAN STUART 09/11/2018 6.00
CHl^

6.00 128521

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COmiSS FRANKLIN LOU ANN 09/11/2018 5.00

CHK#

6.00 128522

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MCGOHEN CHARLES WAYNE 09/11/2018 6.00

aii^

6.00 128523

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MILLER TERRI LYNN 09/11/2018 6.00

CHK#
6.00 128524

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS PATE JULIA E 09/11/2018 6.00

- cm
6.00 128525

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS POLK JAMES LEE 09/11/2018 ' 6.00
—- CHK#

6.00 128525

JURY CHECK VEIfflOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BOUNDS ROBERT JAMES 09/11/2018 6.00



uriii. vjiui / I triU XU.XU i.ncuK ri<U(i: liiMtJ/ lu: l^oaib

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUiNT'.JURY FUND

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-485-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAN0.C0W1ISS STUnS JACKIE CURTIS JR 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COi^ISS ZIEBELL TANYA JEAN 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS JESSIE SHELIA MAXINE 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HEREDIA SHONA LEIGH 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BOYD VICKIE LYNN 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COmiSS FARFAH MARIA 6UADALUPE 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HOWARD LEONNA JAE 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BQRIE LUCAS ALLEN 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COmiSS MERCAOO DIANA 09/11/2018

JURY a€CK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS TATUM HELEN ELIZABETH 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS MITCHELL HILDA DILLON 09/11/2018

JURY aiECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485, JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BROOKS CHASE WILLIAM 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS WILSON JOHN WESLEY 09/11/2018

CHKIOO PAGE 4

BATOl

AMOUNT CODE

aiK#
6.00 128527

6.00
CHK#

5.00 128528

6.00

— cm
6.00 1285S

6.00

cm
6.00 msm

6.00

CHt^
6.00 128531

6.00

cm
6.00 128532

6.00

— am

6.00 128533

6.00

cm
6.00 128534

6.00

CHK#
6.00 128535

6.00

CHK#

6.00 128535

6.0,0

CHK#
6.00 128537

6.00

CHK#
6.00 128538

6,00

CHK#

6.00 1285S

6.00

CHK#

6.00 128540



unit u»/o//£.uAo Jirm iu:Ao LHtU KtUlilhK HiUM: IJiMU/ TO: 128615 CHKIOO PAGE 5

Aa CHECKS BANK ACCQIJNT:JURY FUND

BATCH
VENDOl NAME PP ACCOUm' NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITtM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCE

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS TULLOS VANESSA NAIOHEE 09/11/2018 5.00
—-— zm

6.00 128541

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS SWANDER WILLIAM GRANT 09/11/2018 ' 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128542

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS KENSINGTON ALLIE TRIS 09/11/2018 6.00
— cm

6.00 128543

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BUTLER BRANDON CHRISTOPH 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128544

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COmiSS LOUVIERE LEROY JAMES 09/11/2018 166,00
— CHK#

166.00 1285®

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485. JURY - PETIT.GRAND,CG^ '̂]ISS POLK MARSHA BERTHA 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128546

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS GRADZKI ADAM PAUL 09/11/2018 6.00

— CHK#
6.00 128547

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS WILLIAMS JOHN DEE 09/11/2018 6.00
— — cm^

6.00 128548

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS DOOD MAHHEW OUANE 09/11/2018 166.00
cm^

166.00 128549

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-435 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MASSIE LAURA SUE 09/11/2018 166.00

- CHK#

166.00 128559

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS LAMMERS PAULA M 09/11/2018 6.00

CHK#

6.00 128551

JURY a^CK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BROOKS WILLIAM LEWIS JR 09/11/2018 6.00

CHK#
6.00 128552

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS JOHNSON DAVID WAYNE 09/11/2018 6.00^
CHK#

6.00 128553

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS WOOD NANCY RUTH 09/11/2018 6.00



u/Mt uy/u//«:uio Mnt w.m imUK liliOlb'ltl? FROM: 12a4a7 TO: 128615 aiKlOO PAGE 6

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATCH
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOlflfT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT GOCE

- CHK#
6.00 128554

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 ,010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COmiSS HOFFMAN SHELBY MAY LYNN 09/11/2018 6.00

cm
6.00 128555

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BENNETT ELIZABETH NICOLE 09/11/2018 6.00

cm
6.00 128555

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS LOVE RHONDA LYN 09/11/2018 165.00

cm

166.00 128557

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS ROBERTS .RICHARD HOWARD 09/11/2018 6.00

- cm
6.00 1285S

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HARRIS JAMES GARY 09/11/2018 166.00

CHKff

165.00 128559

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS PROCTOR AMANDA MICHELLE 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128560

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS WALDING DOUGLAS LANCE 09/11/2018 166.00

-r CHK#

165.00 128561

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2Q18 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS PHILLIPS PATRICIA LYNN 09/11/2018 6.00

CHK#
6.00 128562

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PaiT.GRAND.CQW4ISS SANDERS KAY MORRIS 09/11/2018 6.00

CHK#
6.00 1285®

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010^435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CODY BILLY WAYNE 09/11/2018 166.00
CHK#

166.00 128564

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MARBERRY DANE SDRIA 09/11/2018 6.00

CHK#
6.00 128565

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS NETTLES MATTHEW WADE 09/11/2018 " 6.00

- — cm

6.00 128566

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HAYNES JUANITA LEWIS 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128567



uniQ u9/u//£Uio uric iUIiO l<tbI51U( hKUn: \:m\H lU: iJJBtjlJ)

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUffTtJURY FUND

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUm" NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS HO^HY PHILLIP ELVIN 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HANCOCK,-JCNES CHRISTIE L09/11/2013

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS LANKFORD JAMIE ROYCE JR 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS KOLOJACO ANGELA DAWN 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MOON PAMELA SUE 09/11/2018

JimY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS WEATHERFQRD MARY ELIZABE 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COmiSS FRANKLIN ALVIN EARL 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR ' 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MAXEY WHITNEY LAUREN 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS HAYNER SUSAN LYNN 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COPWISS VENEGAS FLOR MARIA 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS ALMIROL EDNA A 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COHMISS WHITLQCK HANDY ELLEN CDF 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COHMISS WAID HOWARD ARDEN JR 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CRUSE CARL ELMO 09/11/2018

CHKIOQ PAGE 7

BATCH

AMOUNT COEE

6.00
CHK#

6.00 12856B

6.GO

CHK#
6.00 128569

6.00

CHK#
6.00 12B570

6.00

— CHt^
6.0,0 128571

6.00

CHK#
6.00 128572

165.00

- CHK#
166.00 128573

6.00
Cf«#

6.00 128574

156.00
CHK#

166.00 128575

166.00

cm
166.00 128576

6.00

am
6.00 128577

166.00

CHK#
166.00 128578

6.00

- CHK#

6.00 128579

166.00

CHK#
166.00 128580

6.00



uniu txvic xuixu Ktfcii^itK hKun: I'dWtit lu: VdtibLb

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PC

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HOLEMAN DONALD LEWIS JR 09/11/2C18

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COflMISS THOMPSON JOSHUA ROBERT 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COmiSS MANUEL JACK LYNN 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,CO^WISS HOLZWORTH AMY DENISE 09/11/2018

JURY CffECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CUEVAS OSCAR 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MCCARTY JOSEPH THOMAS 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS GOODSON CALEB KEITH 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS FANCETT DENA L. 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS SANDUSKY CURT SCOTT 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS YAWS AMY LVN 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS TUBBS TROY DORMAN 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BLANCO LUIS ANTHONY 09/11/2018

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS RAS0ERRY GUY FREDERICK 09/11/2018

CHKIOO PAGE 8

BATCH

AMOUNT CODE

CHK#

6.00 128581

5.00

CHK#
5.00 128582

6.00

am

6.00 128583

6,00
CHK#

6.00 128584

6.00

— cm
6.00 1285iS

6.00
CHK#

6.00 128585

6.00

cm
6.00 12B5S7

6.00

CHKs!^

6.00 128588

6.00

CHK#
6.00 128589

6.00

—- cm

6.00 128590

6.00

CHK#

6.00 128591

6.00

CHK#
6.00 128592

6.00

CHK#

6.00 128593

6.00

CHK#
6.00 128594



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR '

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JIRY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

WICV.N i\cuioii:i\ nvun: x^aof lu; Az:opio LHRiUU I'Wit y

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOlWTiJURY FUND

BATCH
PP ACCOUMT NUMBER ACCOUffT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO /WUNT CODE

12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MOORE KAREN JO 09/11/2018 6.00

c\m
6.00 128595

12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS JESSUP SHANNON LEE 09/11/2018 6.00

cm
6.00 1285%

12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS WRIGHT RICKY RAY 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128597

12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HCCRORY CHRISTY WARREN 09/11/2018 6.00
CHf^

6.00 128598

12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS SMITH BRANDON EUGENE 09/11/2018 6.DO
CHK#

6.00 128599

12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETI.T.GRAND.COMHISS COOPER KERRY JEROME 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128608

12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CLEMENTS KARIN DAWN 09/11/2018 5.00

cm
6.00 128601

12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS GERNANNT LAWANA HEARNE 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128602

12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS ATTEBERRY KAREN L 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128503

12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS GERRARD SAVANNAH LEE 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128604

12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS DUFF MARTHA ELLEN 09/11/2018 5.00
CHK#

6.00 1286(5

12 2010 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HINDSMAN RONALD SCOTT 09/11/2018 6.00

aiK#
6.00 128605

12 2018 010-435-486 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS LLANES YAZMANNY 09/11/2018 6.00

cm
6.00 128607

12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS TERRY GUNDULA 09/11/2018 6.00



UAIL ua/u//«iUiU iiMt iu:iu UttUi; KtUlSlfcK hliCH: 12B487 TO: 12U515 CHKIOO PAGE 10

Aa CHECKS BANK ACCOUffTiJURY FUND

BATCH
VENDOR NAME PR ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO ' AMOUNT CCCE

CHK#
6.00 12B603

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMHISS CHILD WELFARE BOARD 09/11/2018 6.00

- CHK#
6.00 128609

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CRIME VICTIMS FUND 09/11/2018 6.00

—- CHK#
6.00 128610

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETlf.GRAND.CQKMISS ESCAPEES CARE CENTER 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128611

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-465 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS SPCA 09/11/2018 30.00

CHK#
30.00 128612

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CHILDREN^ HAVEN 09/11/2018 6.00
CHK#

6.00 128613

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COmiSS CASA 09/11/2018 12.00

CHK#
12.00 128614

JURY CHECK VENDOR 12 2018 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.6RAND.C0WISS SAAFE HOUSE 09/11/2018 18.00

CHK#
18.00 128615

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 3.186.00

TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 3.185.00



FUND DESCRIPTION

010 GENERAL FUND

034 FEHA DISASTER FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUKD

DISBURSEMEfirS

2.624.10

5.194.58

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 7.818.68

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#.

CHECK #*8,



VENDOR NAME

iu.uf^ii.i\ n\un; cicoi^ lu; e.iejoi'^ uttmuu rflbC 1

MX CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:HAIN BATCHjf; 01

BATCH
ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO AMOUNT COCEPP ACCOUIfr NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

SERVPRO OF LUFKIN/S. NA 12 2018 034-694-491 COUNTY (GEN FUND) DISASTER POLK COUNTY

12 2018 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEHENT/BLtffi POLK COUNTY
12 2016 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEHENT/BLOG POLK COU^^•Y

09/07/2018

09/07/2018

09/07/2018

5.194.58 01

1,119.54 01

1.504.56 01

CHf^
7.818.68 272874

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

7.818.68

0.00

7.818.68



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPnON DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 17.00

TOTAL OF All FUNDS 17.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

LOUIS PLOm

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

cH6dKPg^M2l



uMic ua/iu/iujio in'ic iu:yi LNtU KttilbltK t-KUn: lU: 272875 CHKIOO PAGE 1

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:HAIN BATCH#: 01

BATCH

ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO AMOUNT CCCEVENDOR NA^E

CHILDERS, PAM

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

12 2018 010-475-317 TRIAL SUPPLIES/EXPENSES RECORD REQ. P. CARTER 09/10/2018

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

17.00 01

CHK#

17.00 272075

17.00

0.00

17.00



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIKTION DISBURSEHENIS

010 GENERAL FUND 129,735.31
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 45,782.27
022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 14.391.09
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 1,545.72
024 ROAD & BRIDGE i?4 .21,288.68
027 SECURITY • 448.93
051 AGING 3.652.99
090 DRUG FORFEITURE FUND 172.32

TOTAL OF ALL FU^mS 217.017.31

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

LOUIS PLOTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#.

CHECK-



DATE 09/10/2018 TIHE 13:

VENDOR NAME

TRACTOR SUPaY CREDIT P

TRACTOR SUPaV CREDIT P

VERIZON WIRELBS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

m PRINnNG & MAILING

ANDREAS. DUSTIN

ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREE

ARGYLE SECURITf

AT & T

AT&T

56 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 272876 TO: 272970 CHKIOO PAGE 1

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:HAIN BATCHi?: 11

BATOI

PR ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUMT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCE

12 2018 010-512-456 INMATE WORKCREW EXPENSE 6035-3012-0285-3089 09/11/2018 103957 28.99 11

CHKtf
28.99 272876

12 2018 022-622-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES 5035301202853089 09/11/2018 103795 114.98 11

CHK#
114.98 272877

12 2018 010-400-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 420658449-00002 09/11/2018 37.99 11

—-T-- CHK#
37.99 272878

12 2018 010-560-423 MOBILE DATA 920309610-00001 09/11/2018 441.43 11
— CHK#

441.43 272879

12 2018 010-695-420 TELEPHONE/MOBILE & SPEC LI 820534785-00001 09/11/2018 156.57 11

CHK#
156.57 272880

12 2018 051-645-420 TELEPHOfJE EXPENSE 920309510-00004 09/11/2018 151.41 11

-— zm
151.41 272881

12 2018 010-499-484 CH19 VOTER REGIST/ELECTION POLK CO. TAX 09/11/2018 103504 743.75 11

CHK#
743.75 272882

12 2018 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU H / WILLIAM AINSWORTH 09/11/2018 1.284.00 11
CHK#

1.204.00 272883

12 2018 010-511-332 SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTOOI 792567503 09/11/2018 104123 78.11 11
12 2018 010-511-332 SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTOOI 792568818 09/11/20,18 104123 143.20 11
12 2018 010-511-332 SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTQDI 792568821 09/11/2018104123 88.12 11

CHK#

309.43 272884

12 2018 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG POLKC03 09/11/2018 104118 1,275.00 11
CHK#

1.275.DO 272805

12 2018 023-623-420 TELEPHONE 129380581 R&B3 09/11/2018 • 42.38 11

- CHK#

42.38 272886

12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398-4792 5404 COfW C 09/11/2018 3,176.43 11
12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398-5031 0973 ANIMAL 09/11/2018 185.46 11
12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398-4222 6014 COUNTY 09/11/2018 179.37 11
12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398-4547 3738 S/0 CO 09/11/2018 168.76 11
12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398-2154 2258 TAX OF 09/11/2018 169.27 11
12 2018 023-623-420 TELEPHONE 936 398-4171 9175 R&B3 09/11/2018 534.84 11
12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398-4114 6007 JP3 09/11/2018 535.02 II



DATH 09/10/2018 TIHE 13:56

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER

12 2018 051-645-420

AirrO-CHLOR SERVICES. LL 12 2018 010-512-491

AXON ENTERPRISE. INC. 12 2018 010-660.393

BAUER CARPET CLEANING 12 2018 010-611-450

BERG. CECIL 12 2018 010-426-400

12 2018 010-426-400

12 2018 010-426-400

12 2018 010-426-400

BLUE TARP CREDIT SERVIC 12 2018 024-624-455

12 2018 024-624-456

BOB BARKER COMPANY. INC 12 2018 010-512-456

BROOKS. DAVID B. 12 2018 021-621-490

BUFKIN. JAMES 12 2018 010-426-400

CCC BLACKTOPPINS. LLC 12 2018 022-622-339

CELLEBRITE INC. 12 2018 010-560-393

CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTE 12 2018 010-409-441

12 2018 010-409-441

12 2018 010-409-441

12 2018 010-409-441

CHECK REGISTER FROM: 272876 TO; 272970 CHKIOO PAGE 2

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:MAIN BATCH//: 11

BATCH

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PC NO AMOUNT COCE

TELEPHONE EXPENSE 936 39B-4090 0412 AGING 09/11/2018 86.16 11

CHK#
5.035.31 272887

INMATE SUPPLIES 48177 09/11/2018 104076 229.79 II

CHK#
229.79 272888

LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 462074 09/11/2018104064 1.400.00 11

CHK#

1.400.00 272889

REPAIR/REPUCEMENT/BLDG POLK CO. MAINTENANCE 09/11/2018 104120 428.80 11

CHK#
428.80 272090

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M / ROBERT KILBURN 09/11/2018 504.00 11

AHORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/ CHARLES BREELANO 09/11/2018 468.00 11
AnORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/ LORENZA JOHNSON 09/11/2018 325.00 11
ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU H / CHRISTOPHER ALEXAND 09/11/2018 450.00 11

aiK#

1.747.00 272891

PARTS & REPAIRS 124348 09/11/2018 104095 613.99 11
PARTS & REPAIRS 124348 09/11/2018 104095 42.98 11

CHK#
556.97 272892

INMATE WORKCREW EXPENSE PGLTXO 09/11/2018 104112 20.55 11

— CliK#
20.55 272893

MISCELLANEOUS POLK CO PCT I 09/11/2018 104098 100.00 11

- aiK#
100.00 272894

AHORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU H / BILLY SEAGROVES JR 09/11/2018 325.00 11

CHK#
325.00 2728S5

ROAD MATERIAL POLK CO PCT 2 09/11/2018 104141 8.003.42 11

CHK#
8.003.42 272895

LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES SF-00036844 09/11/2018 104115 1.099.00 11

CHK#
1.099.00 272897

6A5/HEAT 2675250-0 COMM ACTION 09/11/2018 37.30 11
GAS/HEAT 2687998-1 HIST COHM/MUSE 09/11/2018 44.04 11
GAS/HEAT 6513117-9 JUV PROBATION 09/11/2018 38.05 II
GAS/HEAT 9093525-5 ADULT PROB 09/11/2018 52.55 11

CHK#
171.94 272898



DATE 09/10/2018 TIME 13:5656 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 272876 TO: 272970 OIKIOO PAGE 3

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:KAIN BATCHi^: 11

BATCH
PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

12 2018 010-450-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLK CO. DISTRICT CLERK 09/11/2018 104068 378.00 11
12 2018 010-450-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLK CO. DISTRICT CLERK 09/11/2018 104068 243.48 11
12 2018 010-403-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLK CO. CLERK 09/11/2018 104069 29.00 11
12 2018 010-560-393 UH ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES POLK CO. SHERIFF 09/11/2018 104065 20.30 11
12 2018 010-560-393 UW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES POLK CO. SHERIFF 09/11/2018 104065 22.50 11

12 2018 010-697-330 FUEL/OIL ENVIRONMENTAL ENF. 09/11/2018 342.15 11

CHKff
1.035,44 272899

12 2018 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTf JAIL MEDICAL 09/11/2018 2.130.16 11
12 2018 010-545-404 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE INDIGENT MEDICAL 09/11/2018 2.770.15 11

4.900.31 272900

12 2018 021-521-442 WATER 110 R&ei 09/11/2018 104099 55.82

CHK#
55.82 2729

12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-01-17700-00 MUSEUM 09/11/2018 433.43
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-01-17700-00 MUSEUM 09/11/2018 112.75

12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-01-17701-00 MUSEUM 09/11/2018 717.50
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20210-04 JUV PR08AT 09/11/2018 594.19

12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20210-04 JUV PROBAT 09/11/2018 68.00
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20211-02 JUV PROBAT 09/11/2018 95.00
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20215-04 DUNBAR ANN 09/11/2018 105.23
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20215-04 DUNBAR ANN 09/11/2018 68.00
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20215-02 ADULT PROS 09/11/2018 2.764.75
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20216-02 ADULT PROS 09/11/2018 194.00
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20217-02 ADULT PROB 09/11/2018 247.00

'

12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20220-01 DUNBAR GYM 09/11/2018 1.071.00
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20220-01 DUNBAR GYM 09/11/2018 68.00
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20221-00 DUNBAR GYM 09/11/2018 190.00
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20230-00 DUNBAR GYM 09/11/2018 111.80
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-22800-01 COMM ACTIO 09/11/2018 208.65
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-22800-01 Zm ACTIO 09/11/2018 91.00

12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05500-02 OFFC ANNEX 09/11/2018 4.406.85
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-07-05500-02 OFFC ANNEX 09/11/2018 498.00
12 2016 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05550-02 OFFC ANNEX 09/11/2018 . 497.50
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05650-02 OFFC ANNEX 09/11/2018 216.72
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05655-02 OFFC ANNEX 09/11/2010 52.78
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-19805-04 MAINTENANC 09/11/2018 1.185.67
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-19805-04 MAINTENANC 09/11/2018 91.00
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-19806-00 MAINTENANC 09/11/2018 133.00
12 2018 010-409-442 HATER 1-08-20371-03 JAIL L/WN 09/11/2018 250.50
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20375-01 JAIL 09/11/2018 16.470.75
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-20375-01 JAIL 09/11/2018 2.779.75
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20376-01 JAIL DEHAN 09/11/2018 1.710.00
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20380-00 DRIVER LIC 09/11/2018 465,20
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-00-20380-00 DRIVER LIC 09/11/2018 68.00
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-09-12900-01 TAX OFFICE 09/11/2018 704.40
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-09-12900-01 TAX OFFICE 09/11/2018 169.50
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-05300-01 PARKING LO 09/11/2018 19.05
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-06305-01 PARKING LO 09/11/2018 10.00

VENDOR NAME

CENTURY II PRINTING

CHI ST LUKE

cm OF GOODRICH

CITY OF LIVINGSTON



DATE 09/10/2018 TIME 13:56 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 272876 TO: 272970 CHKIOO PAGE 4
ALL OECKS BANK ACCOUHT:HAIN BATCHi7: 11

VENDOR tWME
DATQl

PR ACCOUNT mm ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08000-03 JUDICIAL C 09/11/2018 12.435.50 11
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-10-08000-03 JUDICIAL C 09/11/2018 415.25 11
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08001-01 JUDICIAL C 09/11/2018 907.25 11
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTHICITY 1-10-08100-00 COURTHOUSE 09/11/2018 2.115.17 11
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-10-08100-00 COURTHOUSE 09/11/2018 570.75 11
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08105-00 CRTHS DEMA 09/11/2018 289.75 11
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICm 1-10-08110-00 FLAG POLE 09/11/2018 14.96 11
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08116-00 ELEVATOR 09/11/2018 28.23 11
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-07-05558-01 SR.0LDG EN 09/11/2018 186.20 11
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICm 1-07-05658-01 SR.BLDG EN 09/11/2018 68.00 11
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05659-01 SR.BLDG DE 09/11/2018 57.00 11
12 2018 010-409-442 WATER 1-07-16150-02 HEALTH/HUH 09/11/2018 72.12 11
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-16150-02 HEALTH/HUM 09/11/2018 91.00 a
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-16155-02 HEALTH/HUH 09/11/2018 19.00 11

cm
54.138.15 272902

COmERCIAL KI7CNEN 12 2018 010-512-333 INMATE HEALS POLK CO. SHERIFF 09/11/2018 104075 529.49 11

cm
629.49 272903

CCMPLIANCE CONSORTIl^ C 12 2018 010-696-405 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS J. KNOWLTON 09/11/2018 35.00 11

CHK#

36.00 272904

CORRECTIONS SOFIVARE SO 12 2018 010-505-452 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE EXP OCTOBER 2018 09/11/2018 250,00 11

• — am
250.00 272905

CHS PROPANE. LLC 12 2018 022-622-330 FUEL/OIL 52253208 09/11/2018 104072 7.85 a

CH0
7.85 272906

DIRECTV. INC 12 2018 010-695-423 SATELLITE SERVICES 046544039 09/11/2018 105.75 a

CHK#

105.75 272907

DOUBLE S WELDING SUPPLY 12 2018 022-622-300 UNIFORMS C0UNT2 09/11/2018 104073 14.00 11
12 2018 021-621-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES COUNT 09/11/2018 104100 14.00 11

CHK#
28.00 mm

EAST TEXAS ASPHALT CO. 12 2018 024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL 34PC4 09/11/2018 104091 3.040.65 11
12 2018 024-524-339 ROAD MATERIAL 34PC4 09/11/2018 104091 5,116.61 a
12 2018 024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL 34PC4 09/11/2018 104091 2.635.57 a
12 2018 022-622-339 ROAD MATERIAL 34PC2 09/11/2018 104087 553.57 a
12 2018 022-622-339 ROAD MATERIAL 34PC2 09/11/2018 104086 303.87 a
12 2018 022-622-339 ROAD MATERIAL 34PC2 09/11/2018 104086 2.113.44 a

CHK#
13.763.71 272909

EASTEX TaEPHDNE COOP.. 12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 00324121 JP 2 - PHONE 09/11/2018 41.78 11
12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 00347269 CONST 2 09/11/2018 49.78 a



DATE 09/10/2010 TIME 13:56

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUfft NUMBER ACCGUIfT NAME

CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FROM: 272876 TO: 272970 DKIOO PAGE 5

BANK ACCOUNT:HAIN • BATCH#: 11

BATQI

ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT. COCE

00530656 S.O. ONALASKA 0^/11/2018 40.78 11
70006583 TAX OFC ONALASK 09/11/2018 54.39 11
00329067 R&B 1 - INT 09/U/2018 98.75 11

70000216 R&B 1 PHONE 09/11/2018 230.92 11

00201072 R&B 2 - INT 09/11/2018 41.78 11

00317883 R&B 2 - COMP IN 09/11/2018 41.78 11
70008551 R&B 2 PHONE 09/11/2018 147.93 11

70006953 JP2 PHONE 09/11/2018 245.48 11

70006953 JP2 INTERNET 09/11/2018 211.75 11

CHK#

1.205.12 272910

83458827 09/11/2018 104089 32.50 11

cm
32.50 272911

POLK COUNTY SHERIFF 09/11/2018 650.00 11

CHK#

650.00 272912

G0402DB777 09/11/2018 104077 111.30 11

CHI^

111.30 272913

POLK CO POT 1 09/11/2018 104101 120.00 11

POLK CO PCT 4 09/11/2016 104090 190.00 . 11

CHK#
310.00 272914

POLK CO. MAINTENANCE 09/11/2018 104117 5.09 II
POLK CO. HAimENANCE 09/11/2018 104116 5.52 11

aiK#
10.61 272915

845877778 09/11/2018 104121 59.39 11

CHK#

59.39 272916

F / hWRION BEASLEY JR. 09/11/2018 1.486.00 11

CHK#
1.4B6.00 272917

M / MICHAEL RITTERHQUSE 09/11/2016 325.00 11

H / JOE SANCHEZ ' 09/11/2018 432.00 11

CHK#

757.00 272918

H / REGINA BANKS 09/11/2018 325.00 • 11

CHK#
325.00 272919

051343-0 09/11/2018 104083 2.510.09 11

CHK#
2.510.09 272920

FAIR ICE SERVICE

FBI-LEEDA, INC.

12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE

12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHfflJE

12 2018 021-621-420 TELEPHONE

12 2018 021-621-420 TELEPHONE

12 2018 022-622-420 TELEPHONE

12 2018 022-622-420 TELEPHONE

12 2018 022-622-420 TELEPHONE

12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE

12 2018 010-456-425 INTERNET EXPENSE

12 2018 024-624-490 MISCELLANEOUS

aOWERS BAKING COMPANY 12 2018 010-512-333 INMATE HEALS

GALLOWAYS EXXON

GRAIN6ER

HAFLEY. JOHN C.

12 2018 021-621-354 TIRES/TUBES

12 2018 024-524-354 TIRES/TUBES

12 2018 010-511-332 SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTOOI 845877778

12 2018 010-467-400 ATTORNEY FEES

HANCOCK-JONES. CHRISTIE 12 2018 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/ REGIMA BANKS

HEAVYOUIP 12 2018 022-622-456 PARTS & REPAIR



DATE 09/10/2018 TIME 13:56 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 272876 TO: 272970 CHKIOO PAGE 6
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCCUITTtMAIN BATCH//: 11

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUrfT NUMBER
BATai

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT COCE

HIGHraWER 7R0PHV & USE 12 2018 010-650-390 SUBSCRIPTIONS POLK CO. MUSEUM 09/1172018 104105 87.60 11

cm
87.60 272921

HUGHES PETROLEUM PROOUC 12 2018 024-624-330 FUEL/OIL POLK CO PCT 4 09/11/2018 104096 878.30 11
12 2018 024-624-330 FUEL/OIL POLK CO PCT 4 09/11/2018 104096 780.57 11
12 2018 024-624-330 FUEL/OIL POLK CO PCT 4 09/11/2018 104096 1.919.22 n
12 2018 021-621-330 FUEL/OIL POLK CO PCT 1 09/11/2018 104102 70.20 11

cm
3.648.29 27292Z

INOOFF INCORPORATED 12 2018 010-665-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 182890 09/11/2018 103657 37.98 11
12 2018 010-665-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 182890 09/11/2018 103526 149.00 11
12 2018 010-665-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 182890 09/11/2018 103526 47.93 11
12 2018 010-665-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 182890 09/11/2018 103153 35.99 11
12 2018 010-403-484 ELECTION EXPENSE 182852 09/11/2018 104070 749.95 11
12 2018 010-495-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 182839 09/11/2018-1114046 36.99 11

CHK#
1,057.89 272923

JA FOOD SERVICE 12 2018 051-645-333 RAH FOOD POLK CO. 09/11/2018 103828 2.169.00 11

CHK#
2.169.CO 272924

JOHNSON. DARRYL HAYNE P 12 2018 010-696-405 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS JOHN SEXTON 09/11/2018 175.00 11

am
175.00 272925

LAWMAN'S UNIFORMS S EQU 12 2018 027-580-300 UNIFORMS •POLK CO. SHERIFF 09/11/2018 104108 348.93 11

CHK^^
348.93 272926

LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUH 12 2018 010-475-401 ONLINE RESEARCH 4252BNDZ9 09/11/2018 104114 440.83 11

CHK#
440.83 272927

LEXIS-NEXIS 12 2018 010-550-393 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 1329224 09/11/2018 104Q49 1.800.00 11

cm.
1.800.00 272928

LIVCOH (LIVINGSTON CO^M 12 2018 010-501-420 TELEPHONE/INTERNET 41037-9 DEL TAX 09/11/2018 77.75 11
12 2018 010-402-400 DPS-OPERATING 41037-9 OPS 09/11/2018 78.57 11
12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 41037-9 GENERAL 09/11/2018 6,511.77 11
12 2018 010-409-419 CABLE TV - JUDICIAL CENTER 41037-9 JUDICIAL CABLE 09/11/2018 60.95 11
12 2Q18 010-501-420 TELEPHONE/INTERNET 41037-9 DEL TAX CABLE 09/11/2018 101.61 11
12 2018 010-467-420 TELEPHONE 41037-9 411TH 09/11/2016 72.81 11
12 2018 010-466-420 TELEPHONE/MOBILE/SPECIAl L 41037-9 258TH 09/11/2018 72.81 11
12 2018 027-580-495 SECURITY EXPENSES 46396-3 SEC MONITORING 09/11/2018 100.00 11
12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 1087-5 JUV PROBATION 09/11/2018 125.22 11
12 2018 010-499-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 54085-4 TAX CFC MONITOR 09/11/2018 25.00 11
12 2018 010-503-452 COMPUTER HAINTENANCE/EXPEN 46679-5 COUNTY INTERNET 09/11/2018 1.856.00 11
12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 46679-5 GENERAL INTERNE 09/11/2018 783.90 11
12 2018 024-624-420 TELEPHONE 46679-5 R&B4 INTERNET 09/11/2018 130.00 11



DATE 09/10/2018 TIME 13:56 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 272876 TO;

ALL CHECKS DANK ACCOUffTiHAIN

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

12 2018 010-501-420 TELEPHONE/INTERNET

LIVINGSTON PHARMACY 12 2018 010-512-394 JAIL PHARMACY

LUNA. DR RAYMOND 12 2018 010-696-405 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS

12 2018 010-696-405 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS

12 2018 010-696-405 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS
12 2018 010-696-405 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS

ITEM/REASON

46679-5 DEL TAX INTERNE

00001010

17363

17363

17363

17363

LYONS. BYRON 12 2018 010-560-428 INVESTIGATOR SPECIAL TRAIN TRAVEL ADVANCE

HANAffiMENT ADVISORY GRO 12 2018 010-401-400 ATTORNEY FEES/COMH COURT POLK COUNTY

MARTIN MEDICAL SUPPLY 12 2018 010-512-392 MEDICAL SUPPLIES- IN COUNT 17124
12 2018 010-512-392 MEDICAL SUPPLIES- IN COUNT 17124

MCGRUFF STUFF 12 2018 010-560-393 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES POLK CO. SHERIFF

HIN(^R. RODNEY 12 2018 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M / KELLY AHBERN

MUSTANG CAT- TRACTOR 12 2018 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS

12 2018 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS

12 2018 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS

12 2018 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS

NET STAR TELECOMMUNICAT 12 2018 010-560-422 RADIO/COttlUNICATION

12 2018 010-457-423 MOBILE PH/INTERNET

0790080

0790080

0790080

0790080

S1450

S1630

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE. IN 12 2018 010-560-454 VEHICLE REPAIR 773056

12 2018 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 773056

12 2018 010-611-454 AUTOMOTIVE MAINTENANCE 773056

12 2018 010-511-454 AUTOMOTIVE MAINTENANCE 773056

272970 CHKIOO PAGE 7

BATCH#: 11

BATffl

DATE PC NO AMOUNT CODE

09/11/2018 130.00 11

cm
10.126.39 272929

09/11/2018 1,303.48 11
CHK#

1.303.48 272930

09/11/2018 165.00 11
09/11/2018 100.00 11
09/11/2018 165.00 11
09/11/2018 165.00 11

cm^
595.00 272931

09/11/2018 228.00 11

- — cm

228.00 272932

09/11/2018 9.780.00 II
CHK#

9.780.00 272933

09/11/2018 103535 39.90 11

09/11/2018 103701 180.30 11

CHK#
220.20 272931

09/11/2018 103667 2.4G5.0D 11

2.405.00 2729S

09/11/2018 325.00 11

CHK#
325.00 272936

09/11/2018 104092 42.65 11

09/11/2018 104092 • 65.79 11
09/11/2018 104092 113.38 LI

09/11/2018 104092 118.16- 11

CHK#
103.66 272937

09/11/2018 187.35 11

09/11/2018 216.99 11

- CHK#
404.34 27293B

09/11/2018 104109 18.92 11

09/11/2018 104122 107.96 11

09/11/2018 104119 111.46 11

09/11/2018 104119 35.46 11

- CHK#
274.80 2729S



DATE 09/10/2018 TIME 13:56 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 272B76 TO: 272970

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCCUNT:HAIN BATCHtf: 11

VENDOR NAME

PHIILIPS. BOBBY

PIONEER TELEPHONE

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME nWREASON

12 2018 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU H / JOE ESCOBEDO III
12 2018 010-426-400 AHORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/ LOUISE OLIPHANT

12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE

12 2018 010-409-420 TELEPHONE
424349 GENERAL

424349 AD PROBATION

DATE PC

09/11/2018

09/11/2018

09/11/2018

09/11/2018

CHKIOO PAGE 8

BATQI

AMOUNT COCE

325.00 11

450.00 11

CHKff

775.00 272940

36.72 11

3.83 11

- CHK#
40.55 272941

POLK COUNTY PUBLISHING 12 2018 010-691-430 ADVERTISING/PUBUCATIONS POLK COUffTY AUDITOR 09/11/2018 110.70 11

" CHK#
110.70 272942

POLK COUNTY TAX OFFICE 12 2018 010-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPECTIONS 1GAZGZFAOE1208591 09/11/2018 104048 7.50 • 11
12 2018 010-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPECTIONS 1FDXE45S04BA15847 09/11/2018 104048 7.50 11
12 2018 010-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPECTIONS 1GCPCPE05AZ236681 09/11/2018 104048 7.50 11
12 2010 010-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPECTIONS 1GMMCAE0XAR188263 09/11/2018 7.50 11
12 2018 010-511-451 MAINTENANCE INSPECTIONS 1GNFK16Z65RI538B1 09/11/2018 7.50 11

CHK#
37.50 272943

PURVIS. HILTON 12 2018 023-623-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 09/11/2018 958.50 11

— CHI^

968.50 272944

R.B.'S WATER DEPOT 12 2016 024-624-490 MISCELUNEOUS POLK CO PCT 4 09/11/2018 104093 10.67 11
12 2016 010-695-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 09/11/2018 43.00 11
12 2016 010-495-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLK COUNTY AUDITOR 09/11/2018 35.00 11
12 2010 010-497-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLK CO TREASURER 09/11/2018 21.00 11
12 2018 010-466-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 258TH DISTRICT COURT 09/11/2018 36.00 11
12 2018 010-694-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES PXK COUNTY PERMITS 09/11/2018 37.83 11

— CHK#

103.50 272945

RELIABLE AUTO PARTS CO. 12 2018 010-511-454 AUTOMOTIVE MAINTENANCE 7345 09/11/2018 104124 45.78 11
12 2018 010-511-454 AUTOMOTIVE MAINTENANCE 7345 09/11/2018 104124 29.94- 11

' —
CHK#

15.84 272946

ROLAND. KENNETH . DDS 12 2018 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL 09/11/2018 1,255.00 11

— CHK#
1.255.00 272947

ROTH. JOE D. 12 2018 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M / TROY KECCUM 09/11/2018 325.00 11
12 2018 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M / KENNETH GIBSON 09/11/2018 325.00 11
12 2018 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M I GARY PARKER 09/11/2018 325.00 11

— CHK#

975.00 272948

SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC CO 12 2018 022-622-440 ELECTRICITY 954693 m 2 09/11/2018 235.74 11
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1897776 SHOOTING RANGE 09/11/2018 32.77 11
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 534735 SHOOTING RANGE BL 09/11/2018 20.50 11



DATE 09/10/2018 TIME 13:56 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 272876 TO: 272970 CHiaOO PAGE 9
Ail CHECKS BANK ACCOUHT:MAIN BATCH#: 11

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEH/REASON DATE PC NO AMOUNT "^COX
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICin 954693 SUB CRTHS QNALASK 09/11/2018 707.20 11
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 979856 TOWER RENT 09/11/2018 840.00 11
12 2018 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 514620 WEIGH STATION 09/11/2018 20.50 11

CHK#

1.856.71 272949

SAYCO HARDWARE LLC 12 2018 022-622-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES POLK CO PCT 2 09/11/2018 104137 13.24 11
— cm

13.24 272950

SCRIPT CARE, LTD. 12 2018 010-645-404 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE PC9651L 09/11/2018 214.97 11
CHl^

214.97 272951

SHUKAN LAW FIRM 12 2018 010-426-400 AHORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU H/ JOSEPH GARZA 09/11/2018 450.00 11
12 2018 010-426-400 AHORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU H / ERASMO MORENO 09/11/2018 325.00 U
12 2018 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/ JOE MAYS 09/11/2018 325.00 11

- CHK#
1.100.00 272952

SIRCHIE FimR PRINT U 12 2018 010-475-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 00-0001424 09/11/2018 104085 192.97 11
- cm

192.97 272953

SOUND TECHS 12 2018 010-696-394 SAFETYARAINING SUPPLIES EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 09/11/2018 110.00 11 •

CHK#
110.00 272954

SOUTHERN CRUSHED CGNCRE 12 2018 021-621-490 MISCELUV^EOUS JCOR 09/11/2018 104104 45,092.58 11

- CHf^

45.092.58 2729S5

SOUTHERN TIRE MART. LLC 12 2018 024-624-354 TIRES/TUBES 209122 POLK PCT4 09/11/2018104097 2.274.00 11
CHK#

2.274.00 272956

SPARKLEHS &SIERRA SPR 12 2018 010-401-352 CONTINGENCIES 555216111954597 09/11/2018 21.15 11
— om

21.15 272957

SUDDENLINK 12 2018 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 100001-8599-713359101 09/11/2018 137.90 11

ClIKif
137.90 272958

TCLEOSE 12 2018 010-560-428 INVESTIGATOR SPECIAL TRAIN POLK CO. SHERIFF 09/11/2018 104143 160.00 11

CHK#
150.00 272959

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXr 12 2018 010-499-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING 5500000000238 09/11/2018 103758 450.00 11

— CHK#

450.00 272950

TEXAS ASSOCIATION DP CO 12 2018 010-503-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING MAY/18 EMAIL ACCOUNTS 09/11/2018 206.00 11



DATE 09/10/2018 TIKE 13:56 CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FROM: 272876 TD: 272970 CHKIOO PAGE 10
BANK ACCOUNTiHAIN mCHk 11

BATCH

DATE PC NO AMOUNT CCCE
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

CHK#
206.00 272961

TEXAS IMAGING SYSTEMS 12 2018 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 90136287339 09/11/2018 125.00 11

- cnm
• 125.00 272962

TRANSUNIQN RISK AND ALT 12 2018 010-475-401 ONLINE RESEARCH 207420 09/11/2018 104113 26.65 11

CHK#

26.65 272963

"miNITV MATERIALS. INC." 12 2018 024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL 20658 09/11/2018 104094 1.549.92 11
12 2018 024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL 20658 09/11/2018 104094 1,970.04 11

cm
3.519.96 2729G4

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES. INC 12 2018 010-503-573-CAPITAL OUTLAYS 51923 09/11/2018 6.957.74 11
12 2018 010-503-573 CAPITAL OUTLAYS 51923 09/11/2018 1.875.00 11
12 2018 010-503-573 CAPITAL OUTLAYS 51923 09/11/2018 2.750.00 11

' am
11.582.74 272965

VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS. 12 2018 010-512-426 TRAVEL - TRANSPORT PRISONE 86915-8485 09/11/2018 391.85 11
12 2018 010-554-330 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION 86915-8485 09/11/2018 63.81 11
12 2018 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL 86915-8485 09/11/2018 415.09 11
12 2018 010-665-424 CEA-4H TRAVEL 86915-8485 09/11/2018 60.70 11